Greenwich Electronics, Inc.
Greenwich Electronics, Inc. • 5 Division Street East Greenwich, RI  02818 • Toll Free:  888-554-5561
• Local:  401-884-4584 • Fax:  401-884-4835 • www.geirelays.com
GP1 Series
• Light to heavy duty (5-20A)
• High quality, low cost
• Industry standard footprint
• Approvals:   (E197070)

 • Electrical   2 x 105 (at rated load)
Weight     Approx. 35g (package dependent)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 GP8   - 048D    -  2C     PC     D
   I     II   III     IV      V
I. Series    GP8
II. Coil Voltage (VDC)  DC:  006, 012, 024, 048, 100/110
     AC:  006, 012, 024, 050, 100/110, 110/120, 200/220, 220/240
     D - DC, A - AC
III. Contact Configuration  2A - 2 form A (SPDT), 2C - 2 form C (DPDT)
IV. Mounting Style  PC - PCB, PL - Plug-in, TM - Top (flange) mount
V. LED Option   nil - no LED, D – LED
Greenwich Electronics, Inc.
Greenwich Electronics, Inc. • 5 Division Street East Greenwich, RI  02818 • Toll Free:  888-554-5561
• Local:  401-884-4584 • Fax:  401-884-4835 • www.geirelays.com
GP8 Series Dimensions and Schematics (in mm)
GP8 Series - PC type
Terminal arrangement and wiring diagram
SPDT – 1 form C
DPDT – 2 form C
Terminal arrangement and wiring diagram
SPDT – 1 form C
DPDT – 2 form C
DPDT – 2 form C
GP8 Series - TM type
Greenwich Electronics, Inc.
Greenwich Electronics, Inc. • 5 Division Street East Greenwich, RI  02818 • Toll Free:  888-554-5561
• Local:  401-884-4584 • Fax:  401-884-4835 • www.geirelays.com
GP8 Series - PL type
SPDT – 1 form C
Terminal arrangement and wiring diagram
DPDT – 2 form C
	GP1 - 5A to 20A
	GP2 - 5A to 12A
	GP3 - 8A
	GP4 - Octal base
	GP6/6H - High inrush
	GP7 - Low profile
	GP8 - Ice cube
	CQ - 10A to 16A